
                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          September 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8902  Dylan Powell                  12  Brookwood                     16:50.7  5:26 
      2    2 8999  Nolan Reese                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:17.7  5:34 
      3    3 9124  Miles Daniels                 12  Viroqua                       18:12.4  5:52 
      4    4 8898  Wyatt Maurhoff                11  Brookwood                     18:24.0  5:56 
      5    5 8996  Sam Miller                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:52.6  6:05 
      6    6 9016  Wesley Barnhart               12  La Crosse Central             18:58.9  6:07 
      7    7 8896  Jonathon Hock                 12  Brookwood                     18:59.8  6:07 
      8    8 8861  Gabe Davis                    11  Boscobel                      19:05.3  6:09 
      9    9 9128  Cooper Gelhaus                12  Viroqua                       19:06.7  6:10 
     10   10 8894  Caston Gosda                  10  Brookwood                     19:25.1  6:15 
     11   11 8901  Drew Powell                    9  Brookwood                     19:36.9  6:19 
     12   12 8871  Sawyer Smith                  10  Boscobel                      19:38.0  6:20 
     13   13 9199  Devin Nedland                 10  Westby                        19:42.9  6:21 
     14   14 8933  Logan Brudos                   9  De Soto                       19:45.7  6:22 
     15   15 8989  Ryther Gehrke                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:49.1  6:23 
     16   16 9194  Beckett Brueggen              10  Westby                        19:53.3  6:25 
     17   17 8870  Hayden Schott                 12  Boscobel                      19:56.3  6:26 
     18   18 8935  Seth Greeno                   10  De Soto                       19:56.4  6:26 
     19   19 8990  Zach Hanson                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:57.3  6:26 
     20   20 9178  Zach Fitzpatrick              12  West Salem                    20:02.7  6:28 
     21   21 9198  Gavin Larson                  10  Westby                        20:16.2  6:32 
     22   22 8966  Parker Skala                  11  Hillsboro                     20:20.6  6:33 
     23   23 9201  Levi Schmidt                   9  Westby                        20:20.7  6:33 
     24   24 8869  Tucker Schmid-Cox             11  Boscobel                      20:24.3  6:35 
     25   25 9026  Lyndon Torkelson               9  La Crosse Central             20:32.1  6:37 
     26   26 8904  Owen Radloff                  11  Brookwood                     20:41.5  6:40 
     27   27 9180  Bennett Rieber                 9  West Salem                    20:43.0  6:41 
     28   28 8987  Aaron Camlek                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:58.7  6:46 
     29   29 9102  Nicholas Lueth                10  Sparta                        21:01.7  6:47 
     30   30 9122  Preston Buroker               12  Viroqua                       21:04.6  6:48 
     31   31 9004  Arlon Walter                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:08.6  6:49 
     32   32 9100  Joel Johnson                   9  Sparta                        21:10.0  6:49 
     33   33 9126  Myles Frye                    11  Viroqua                       21:12.0  6:50 
     34   34 8963  Sawyer Postel                 11  Hillsboro                     21:12.1  6:50 
     35   35 9018  Sean Erickson                  9  La Crosse Central             21:16.7  6:51 
     36   36 9019  Cole Falkenberry               9  La Crosse Central             21:20.6  6:53 
     37   37 8937  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       10  De Soto                       21:24.1  6:54 
     38   38 9129  Alex Harnish                  11  Viroqua                       21:33.5  6:57 
     39   39 9134  Henry Urch                    12  Viroqua                       21:35.7  6:58 
     40   40 8997  Jeff Olsen                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:37.3  6:58 
     41   41 8921  Gabe Von Ruden                11  Cashton                       21:38.5  6:58 
     42   42 9127  Trevor Geary                  12  Viroqua                       21:39.4  6:59 
     43   43 8899  Josue Nicolas                  9  Brookwood                     21:42.6  7:00 
     44      9003  Landen Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:49.5  7:02 
     45   44 8961  Zachary Morren                10  Hillsboro                     21:51.6  7:03 
     46   45 9017  Collin Erickson               12  La Crosse Central             21:52.8  7:03 
     47   46 9056  Max Vogele                     9  Necedah                       21:53.6  7:03 
     48   47 9202  David Simonson                10  Westby                        21:54.0  7:03 
     49   48 9098  Milo Everson-Riley             9  Sparta                        21:54.9  7:04 
     50   49 9108  John (Jack) Schanhofer         9  Sparta                        21:55.9  7:04 
     51   50 8859  Elijah Biba                   11  Boscobel                      22:05.5  7:07 
     52   51 9179  Andrew Larson                 10  West Salem                    22:06.4  7:07 
     53      9136  Matthew Weston                10  Viroqua                       22:09.4  7:08 
     54   52 9052  Aiden Noth                    10  Necedah                       22:11.3  7:09 
     55   53 8919  Sean Lukaszewski              10  Cashton                       22:12.3  7:09 
     56      9123  Daniel Cress                  10  Viroqua                       22:12.4  7:09 
     57   54 8863  Kayden Kreul                  10  Boscobel                      22:15.4  7:10 
     58   55 9103  Boston Miller                 12  Sparta                        22:16.6  7:11 
     59      9130  Vincent Klum                  10  Viroqua                       22:24.4  7:13 
     60      9084  Levi Lamb                     13  Royall                        22:24.5  7:13 
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     61   56 8866  Tyler Miller                   9  Boscobel                      22:27.4  7:14 
     62   57 9046  Jack Herried                  11  Necedah                       22:31.6  7:16 
     63      8895  Gavin Havlik                   9  Brookwood                     22:32.6  7:16 
     64      9125  Harry Devine                  12  Viroqua                       22:32.8  7:16 
     65      8862  Alex Kreul                     9  Boscobel                      22:33.8  7:16 
     66   58 8922  Jeremiah Woolhouse            12  Cashton                       22:35.5  7:17 
     67   59 8936  Kaden Knutson                 10  De Soto                       22:37.8  7:18 
     68      8998  Theo Parr                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:41.7  7:19 
     69   60 9022  Boden Nesler                  10  La Crosse Central             22:44.5  7:20 
     70   61 9025  Isaac Stutesman               10  La Crosse Central             22:55.4  7:23 
     71   62 8917  Luke Clements                 10  Cashton                       23:05.5  7:26 
     72      8986  Eli Allen                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:08.2  7:27 
     73   63 9181  Kaleb Spah                     9  West Salem                    23:08.5  7:27 
     74   64 9049  Mason Hustad                   9  Necedah                       23:14.9  7:29 
     75   65 9196  Phillip Hebbe                 11  Westby                        23:15.2  7:30 
     76   66 8920  Jack Schlesner                11  Cashton                       23:22.0  7:32 
     77      9082  Rodrigo Garcia                12  Royall                        23:27.1  7:33 
     78      8994  Maverick Mccauley             11  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:29.3  7:34 
     79      8867  Gus Olson                      9  Boscobel                      23:42.4  7:38 
     80   67 8965  Quinn Scheder                 10  Hillsboro                     23:43.4  7:39 
     81      9024  Jordan San Miguel             11  La Crosse Central             23:44.1  7:39 
     82   68 8934  Silas Buchner                 10  De Soto                       23:55.4  7:43 
     83   69 9197  Zeke Larrington               12  Westby                        24:03.9  7:45 
     84      9023  Collin Ogle                    9  La Crosse Central             24:07.1  7:46 
     85   70 9106  Sam Parent                    12  Sparta                        24:12.0  7:48 
     86   71 9104  Carter Miller                  9  Sparta                        24:12.8  7:48 
     87      9105  Braedyn Novak                  9  Sparta                        24:12.9  7:48 
     88      8872  Luke Tisdale                   9  Boscobel                      24:19.3  7:50 
     89   72 8959  Russell Jackson               12  Hillsboro                     24:32.2  7:54 
     90   73 9183  Cayden Sullivan                9  West Salem                    24:40.5  7:57 
     91      9200  Kalan Rudie                   10  Westby                        24:44.5  7:58 
     92   74 8916  Gavin Anderson                11  Cashton                       24:52.6  8:01 
     93   75 8918  Zach Hirschfield              11  Cashton                       24:55.3  8:02 
     94      9133  Carter Roels                  12  Viroqua                       25:03.9  8:05 
     95      8993  Malachi McCauley               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:40.0  8:16 
     96      9132  Easton Powell                 10  Viroqua                       25:41.1  8:17 
     97   76 8960  Alexander McDonough           11  Hillsboro                     25:45.3  8:18 
     98      9083  Adonu Ingraham                 9  Royall                        26:03.9  8:24 
     99      9097  Xavier Centeno                 9  Sparta                        26:24.0  8:30 
    100      9110  Brett Vian                     9  Sparta                        26:26.6  8:31 
    101   77 8964  Abner Scheder                  9  Hillsboro                     26:33.8  8:33 
    102      9000  Nikoli Rose                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:39.5  8:35 
    103   78 9047  Alex Hite                     11  Necedah                       26:44.4  8:37 
    104      9101  Coltan Kaufmann                9  Sparta                        27:24.8  8:50 
    105   79 9042  Keagan Barrick                10  Necedah                       27:56.5  9:00 
    106      8969  Jerry Von Falkenstein         10  Hillsboro                     29:10.3  9:24 
    107      9195  Reid Fisher                   10  Westby                        29:11.9  9:24 
    108      9021  Ben Manke                      9  La Crosse Central             31:49.5 10:15 
    109      8873  Jonah Troxel                  11  Boscobel                      40:21.8 13:00 
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       1.    33  Brookwood                                  (18:39.3  93:16.5 2:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dylan Powell              12 16:50.7
       2      4  Wyatt Maurhoff            11 18:24.0
       3      7  Jonathon Hock             12 18:59.8
       4     10  Caston Gosda              10 19:25.1
       5     11  Drew Powell                9 19:36.9
       6   ( 26) Owen Radloff              11 20:41.5
       7   ( 43) Josue Nicolas              9 21:42.6

       2.    69  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:23.1  96:55.4 3:41.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reese               12 17:17.7
       2      5  Sam Miller                10 18:52.6
       3     15  Ryther Gehrke             11 19:49.1
       4     19  Zach Hanson               10 19:57.3
       5     28  Aaron Camlek              11 20:58.7
       6   ( 31) Arlon Walter               9 21:08.6
       7   ( 40) Jeff Olsen                 9 21:37.3

       3.   111  Boscobel                                   (20:13.9  101:09.4 3:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Gabe Davis                11 19:05.3
       2     12  Sawyer Smith              10 19:38.0
       3     17  Hayden Schott             12 19:56.3
       4     24  Tucker Schmid-Cox         11 20:24.3
       5     50  Elijah Biba               11 22:05.5
       6   ( 54) Kayden Kreul              10 22:15.4
       7   ( 56) Tyler Miller               9 22:27.4

       4.   113  Viroqua                                    (20:13.9  101:09.2 3:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Miles Daniels             12 18:12.4
       2      9  Cooper Gelhaus            12 19:06.7
       3     30  Preston Buroker           12 21:04.6
       4     33  Myles Frye                11 21:12.0
       5     38  Alex Harnish              11 21:33.5
       6   ( 39) Henry Urch                12 21:35.7
       7   ( 42) Trevor Geary              12 21:39.4

       5.   120  Westby                                     (20:25.5  102:07.1 2:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Devin Nedland             10 19:42.9
       2     16  Beckett Brueggen          10 19:53.3
       3     21  Gavin Larson              10 20:16.2
       4     23  Levi Schmidt               9 20:20.7
       5     47  David Simonson            10 21:54.0
       6   ( 65) Phillip Hebbe             11 23:15.2
       7   ( 69) Zeke Larrington           12 24:03.9

       6.   147  La Crosse Central                          (20:48.3  104:01.1 2:53.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Wesley Barnhart           12 18:58.9
       2     25  Lyndon Torkelson           9 20:32.1
       3     35  Sean Erickson              9 21:16.7
       4     36  Cole Falkenberry           9 21:20.6
       5     45  Collin Erickson           12 21:52.8
       6   ( 60) Boden Nesler              10 22:44.5
       7   ( 61) Isaac Stutesman           10 22:55.4
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       7.   196  De Soto                                    (21:31.9  107:39.4 4:09.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Logan Brudos               9 19:45.7
       2     18  Seth Greeno               10 19:56.4
       3     37  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   10 21:24.1
       4     59  Kaden Knutson             10 22:37.8
       5     68  Silas Buchner             10 23:55.4

       8.   213  Sparta                                     (21:39.9  108:19.1 1:14.9)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Nicholas Lueth            10 21:01.7
       2     32  Joel Johnson               9 21:10.0
       3     48  Milo Everson-Riley         9 21:54.9
       4     49  John (Jack) Schanhofer     9 21:55.9
       5     55  Boston Miller             12 22:16.6
       6   ( 70) Sam Parent                12 24:12.0
       7   ( 71) Carter Miller              9 24:12.8

       9.   234  West Salem                                 (22:08.3  110:41.1 4:37.8)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Zach Fitzpatrick          12 20:02.7
       2     27  Bennett Rieber             9 20:43.0
       3     51  Andrew Larson             10 22:06.4
       4     63  Kaleb Spah                 9 23:08.5
       5     73  Cayden Sullivan            9 24:40.5

      10.   239  Hillsboro                                  (22:20.0  111:39.9 4:11.6)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Parker Skala              11 20:20.6
       2     34  Sawyer Postel             11 21:12.1
       3     44  Zachary Morren            10 21:51.6
       4     67  Quinn Scheder             10 23:43.4
       5     72  Russell Jackson           12 24:32.2
       6   ( 76) Alexander McDonough       11 25:45.3
       7   ( 77) Abner Scheder              9 26:33.8

      11.   280  Cashton                                    (22:34.8  112:53.8 1:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Gabe Von Ruden            11 21:38.5
       2     53  Sean Lukaszewski          10 22:12.3
       3     58  Jeremiah Woolhouse        12 22:35.5
       4     62  Luke Clements             10 23:05.5
       5     66  Jack Schlesner            11 23:22.0
       6   ( 74) Gavin Anderson            11 24:52.6
       7   ( 75) Zach Hirschfield          11 24:55.3

      12.   297  Necedah                                    (23:19.2  116:35.8 4:50.8)
     ====================================================
       1     46  Max Vogele                 9 21:53.6
       2     52  Aiden Noth                10 22:11.3
       3     57  Jack Herried              11 22:31.6
       4     64  Mason Hustad               9 23:14.9
       5     78  Alex Hite                 11 26:44.4
       6   ( 79) Keagan Barrick            10 27:56.5
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      1    1 8900  Cooper Powell                  8  Brookwood                     10:23.6  6:07 
      2    2 8948  Jose Johnson                   8  De Soto Middle School         10:27.2  6:09 
      3    3 8860  Bodey Bright                   8  Boscobel                      10:52.4  6:24 
      4    4 9071  Sebastian Naquayoma            8  Olson Middle School           10:56.5  6:27 
      5    5 8906  Sawyer Stenerson               6  Brookwood                     11:04.2  6:31 
      6    6 8995  Lane Miller                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:05.2  6:32 
      7    7 9151  Kolton Peterson                8  Viroqua Middle School         11:07.2  6:33 
      8    8 9073  Weston Pouillie                8  Olson Middle School           11:10.1  6:35 
      9    9 9169  Nolan Reed                     8  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:22.9  6:42 
     10   10 8907  Nolan Waddell                  6  Brookwood                     11:28.6  6:46 
     11   11 9074  Jayden Vanderhoof              8  Olson Middle School           11:41.2  6:53 
     12   12 8988  Bennett Gehrke                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:41.7  6:53 
     13   13 8903  Kai Pyykkomen                  8  Brookwood                     11:47.0  6:56 
     14   14 8905  August Rueckheim               8  Brookwood                     11:55.7  7:01 
     15   15 9157  Gage Volden                    6  Viroqua Middle School         11:55.8  7:02 
     16   16 8949  Brad Yaktin                    8  De Soto Middle School         12:05.2  7:07 
     17   17 8865  Christopher McConkey           8  Boscobel                      12:07.0  7:08 
     18   18 9051  Kenney Nixon                   8  Necedah                       12:09.9  7:10 
     19      8930  Damon Kaduc                    6  Cashton Middle School         12:25.7  7:19 
     20   19 9072  Haakon Peterson                8  Olson Middle School           12:30.3  7:22 
     21   20 9148  Wyatt Cress                    6  Viroqua Middle School         12:33.2  7:24 
     22   21 9171  Ruger Wall                     6  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:52.5  7:35 
     23   22 9168  Dominic Peralta                7  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:52.6  7:35 
     24   23 8875  Canaan Wetter                  6  Boscobel                      13:04.7  7:42 
     25   24 8876  Wesley Wetter-Richardson       7  Boscobel                      13:06.0  7:43 
     26   25 9155  Henry Severson                 7  Viroqua Middle School         13:07.7  7:44 
     27   26 9054  Ricky Smith                    7  Necedah                       13:19.3  7:51 
     28      9085  Jackson Preuss                 8  Royall                        13:20.4  7:51 
     29   27 9152  Levi Pratt                     6  Viroqua Middle School         13:26.7  7:55 
     30   28 9075  Jonah West                     8  Olson Middle School           13:27.0  7:55 
     31   29 9170  Cody Wagner                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:29.7  7:57 
     32      8967  Oliver Sosinsky                7  Hillsboro                     13:30.0  7:57 
     33   30 8950  Oscar Zink                     8  De Soto Middle School         13:30.9  7:57 
     34   31 8991  Gavin Kreger                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:35.5  8:00 
     35   32 9154  Noah Schwarz                   6  Viroqua Middle School         13:38.8  8:02 
     36   33 9158  Riley Wilson                   7  Viroqua Middle School         13:55.9  8:12 
     37      8970  Bennett Woodhouse              7  Hillsboro                     14:03.7  8:17 
     38   34 8874  Luke Vande Hey                 8  Boscobel                      14:09.1  8:20 
     39   35 8992  Carson Krings                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:11.4  8:21 
     40   36 9044  Beckett Hedden                 7  Necedah                       14:13.1  8:22 
     41      9146  Weston Benzing                 7  Viroqua Middle School         14:31.9  8:33 
     42   37 9002  Braden Turgasen                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:45.4  8:41 
     43      9149  Gabe Fouts                     6  Viroqua Middle School         14:50.1  8:44 
     44   38 9067  Cade Dutton                    7  Olson Middle School           15:02.7  8:51 
     45   39 8947  Kyle Greeno                    7  De Soto Middle School         15:04.0  8:52 
     46      9156  Finn Theobald                  8  Viroqua Middle School         15:10.8  8:56 
     47   40 9045  Dade Hendrickson               6  Necedah                       15:20.8  9:02 
     48      9147  Gabe Berger                    6  Viroqua Middle School         15:37.3  9:12 
     49   41 9006  Charlie Zelhofer               7  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:38.8  9:13 
     50      8929  Wes Gierzcak                   6  Cashton Middle School         15:40.6  9:14 
     51   42 9069  Brayden Houseworth             8  Olson Middle School           15:47.6  9:18 
     52      9159  Bo Witt                        7  Viroqua Middle School         15:50.7  9:20 
     53      9070  Isaiah Kayhart                 6  Olson Middle School           15:59.2  9:25 
     54   43 9050  Brady Keller                   8  Necedah                       15:59.9  9:25 
     55   44 9058  Joseph Zavala                  6  Necedah                       16:03.4  9:27 
     56   45 8864  Korbyn Layton                  6  Boscobel                      16:23.0  9:39 
     57      4224  Luke Holthe                    6  Hillsboro                     16:48.7  9:54 
     58   46 9005  Rhet Wiegel                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:00.3 10:01 
     59   47 8946  Brewer Bailey                  7  De Soto Middle School         17:38.1 10:23 
     60   48 9043  James Fisherweb                7  Necedah                       17:43.7 10:26 
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     61   49 9166  Brody Bunders                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:09.5 10:41 
     62      9001  Wesley Rose                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:15.1 10:45 
     63      9053  Lucas Riggs                    6  Necedah                       19:17.8 11:22 
     64      9068  Connor Houser                  6  Olson Middle School           19:32.8 11:30 
     65   50 9167  Bentley Dums                   7  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:54.7 11:43 
     66      9160  Corbin Zielke                  7  Viroqua Middle School         25:20.0 14:55 
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       1.    43  Brookwood                                  (11:19.9  56:39.1 1:32.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cooper Powell              8 10:23.6
       2      5  Sawyer Stenerson           6 11:04.2
       3     10  Nolan Waddell              6 11:28.6
       4     13  Kai Pyykkomen              8 11:47.0
       5     14  August Rueckheim           8 11:55.7

       2.    70  Olson Middle School                        (11:57.1  59:45.1 2:30.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Sebastian Naquayoma        8 10:56.5
       2      8  Weston Pouillie            8 11:10.1
       3     11  Jayden Vanderhoof          8 11:41.2
       4     19  Haakon Peterson            8 12:30.3
       5     28  Jonah West                 8 13:27.0
       6   ( 38) Cade Dutton                7 15:02.7
       7   ( 42) Brayden Houseworth         8 15:47.6

       3.    94  Viroqua Middle School                      (12:26.2  62:10.6 2:19.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kolton Peterson            8 11:07.2
       2     15  Gage Volden                6 11:55.8
       3     20  Wyatt Cress                6 12:33.2
       4     25  Henry Severson             7 13:07.7
       5     27  Levi Pratt                 6 13:26.7
       6   ( 32) Noah Schwarz               6 13:38.8
       7   ( 33) Riley Wilson               7 13:55.9

       4.   101  Boscobel                                   (12:39.9  63:19.2 3:16.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bodey Bright               8 10:52.4
       2     17  Christopher McConkey       8 12:07.0
       3     23  Canaan Wetter              6 13:04.7
       4     24  Wesley Wetter-Richardson   7 13:06.0
       5     34  Luke Vande Hey             8 14:09.1
       6   ( 45) Korbyn Layton              6 16:23.0

       5.   121  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (13:03.9  65:19.2 3:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lane Miller                8 11:05.2
       2     12  Bennett Gehrke             7 11:41.7
       3     31  Gavin Kreger               7 13:35.5
       4     35  Carson Krings              8 14:11.4
       5     37  Braden Turgasen            7 14:45.4
       6   ( 41) Charlie Zelhofer           7 15:38.8
       7   ( 46) Rhet Wiegel                8 17:00.3

       6.   130  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (13:45.5  68:47.2 6:46.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Nolan Reed                 8 11:22.9
       2     21  Ruger Wall                 6 12:52.5
       3     22  Dominic Peralta            7 12:52.6
       4     29  Cody Wagner                7 13:29.7
       5     49  Brody Bunders              6 18:09.5
       6   ( 50) Bentley Dums               7 19:54.7
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       7.   134  De Soto Middle School                      (13:45.1  68:45.4 7:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jose Johnson               8 10:27.2
       2     16  Brad Yaktin                8 12:05.2
       3     30  Oscar Zink                 8 13:30.9
       4     39  Kyle Greeno                7 15:04.0
       5     47  Brewer Bailey              7 17:38.1

       8.   163  Necedah                                    (14:12.6  71:03.0 3:50.0)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Kenney Nixon               8 12:09.9
       2     26  Ricky Smith                7 13:19.3
       3     36  Beckett Hedden             7 14:13.1
       4     40  Dade Hendrickson           6 15:20.8
       5     43  Brady Keller               8 15:59.9
       6   ( 44) Joseph Zavala              6 16:03.4
       7   ( 48) James Fisherweb            7 17:43.7


